
LOT 14 BLOCK A SPRING HILLS S/D.

638-562, 732-804, 883-712, DC 12

MARSHALL MICHELE STOKES REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST UAD
1366 SW SPRUCE RD
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

36-5S-15-00488-014
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1522/737 7/12/2024 WD Q I 01 140,000

GRANTOR:
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SW SPRUCE ROAD LAND T

MARSHALL MICHELE ST

1483/917 1/12/2023 WD U I 39 35,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COX MICHELLE L

SW SPRUCE ROAD LAND
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LAND:1:1: 1.01 AC.

HX Base Yr

1366 SW SPRUCE RD, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame N/A 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,033 109.8240 123.00 127,059 1948 2000 0 0 0 31.25 68.75

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 913

BAS 913 100 913 77,206

UOP 88 20 18 1,522

UOP 108 20 22 1,860

UOP 108 20 22 1,860

UOP 132 20 26 2,199

UST 72 45 32 2,706

1,421 1,033 87,353

BAS= W9 UOP= N12 W11 S12 E11$ W11 UOP= N12 W9 S12 E9 $ W9 S29
UST= S8 E9 N8 W9$ E9 UOP= S8 E11 N8 W11$ E11 S8 E9 N37$ UOP=
N12 W9 S12 E9$.
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9
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 300

3 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 2,500

4,000

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 154.00 287.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 13,000.00 13,000.00 13,000


